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Foothill Mustangs

Slump Busters Division

TEAM w
Team Madoff

badgers

Sooners

CFN

One Big Ass Mistake, America
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Beer Goggles Division

TEAM w
enags eyedogs 10
Men of Milledgeville 8
Tiger's Tails 5
Ugly Dawgs 5
Dont Call it a Comeback 3

Total Points
TEAM
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Team Madoff

Sooners

Tiger's Tails

badgers

Men of Milledgeville

Ugly Dawgs

Dont Call it a Comeback

One Big Ass Mistake, America
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PTS

1697
1613
1531
1530
1437
1430
1297
1255
1139
1131

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.385
0.385
0.231

PF
1266
1112
1198
1295

959

PF
1322
1089
1164
995
965

PA
1062
1077
1167
1160
1106

PA
1179
1079
1225
1129
1181

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
8-0-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 7

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
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